
Information

Description:Printing & Supply of BEML Annual Report
Bid invitation number:6300037634
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 29.06.2022 14:00:00
Tech Opening date: 29.06.2022 15:00:00
Created On: 22.06.2022 04:27:35

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: The successful bidder has to carry his Laptop / Desktop to BEML Soudha and carry our corrections in the
draft till finalization and printing of Annual Report.
Attachments:

RFQ

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Annual Report Special
iwith VIL English

 00:00:00 600  NO

Item long text:
Specification refer Annexure 'E' at page no 16 in RFQ Document in C Folder

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 Annual Report Special with
VIL Hindi

 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:



Information

Description:Printing & Supply of BEML Annual Report
Bid invitation number:6300037634
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Specification refer Annexure 'E' at page no 16 in RFQ Document in C Folder

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


